57Y - Sandstone - Sandstone Municipal

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 17 / 35
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Minnesota
United States of America

1088ft (332m)

GMT -6

46.12056, -92.88423
land

57Y

n/a

n/a

885m (2904ft)
170°/350°
18m (60ft)
asphalt

No airport communication available for 57Y

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
ROS RUSH CITY NDB 25.6 189.4°
RZN DME 27.8 120.4°
BXR BIG DOCTOR (SIREN) NDB 28.1 120°
PNM PRINCETON NDB 45 232.4°
DL PYKLA (DULUTH) NDB 48.7 36.1°
DLH DULUTH VORTAC 49.7 44.9°
LKI LAKESIDE (DULUTH) TACAN 52.1 43.9°
GEP GOPHER (MINNEAPOLIS) VORTAC 62 206.6°
Disclaimer

frequency
282

109.40

203

368

379

112.60
135.40
117.30

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken
with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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